
  
     CORE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL SRL 
 
     VIA CRATI ,19             
     00199 – ROMA 
     Tel / Fax - 06.841.1137 
     Email – core.school@tiscali.it 
     P.IVA 05310671002 
 
 

CALENDAR 2018-2019 
 

Monday 10th September  First term begins  
        First three days school closes at 12.00 noon 

 
Wednesday 24th October    Parent/Teacher evening 
 
Friday 26th October     Halloween party 

     
      Monday 29th October- Friday 2nd November  Half-term holiday 
       

Monday 5th November    School re-opens at 9.00am 
   
 
Thursday 20th December                                  Christmas Plays. School closes at 12.00 noon for 

the Christmas holiday 
 
Monday 7th January  Second term begins. School re-opens at 9.00am 

        
 
Wednesday 13th February    Parent/Teacher evening 
 
Monday 18th - Friday 22nd February   Half-term holiday 
      
Monday 25th  February  School re-opens at 9.00am  
      
Tuesday 5th March     Carnival party 
 
 
Wednesday 17th April                Easter bonnet parade. School closes at 12.00 noon  
           for the Easter holiday 
 
Monday 29th  April     Third term begins. School re-opens at 9.00am 
 
 
Wednesday 1st May     School closed for public holiday  

  
Friday 14th June      School concert and summer fair 
 
Friday 21st  June                 Sports Day - School closes at 12.00 noon for the   

                  summer holiday  
      



 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 


